
PORT OF WINDSOR STATISTICS YEAR TO DATE

For the Period Starting 1/1/2020 and Ending 12/31/2020

WINDSOR PORT AUTHORITY

SHIPS DOCKED IN PORT OF WINDSOR THIS YEAR LAST YEAR

COMMERCIAL AND OCEAN

PASSENGER

GOVERNMENT

BARGES BULK

CONTAINERS ON BARGES

DETROIT/WINDSOR TRUCK FERRY

563

CARGO TONNAGE

TONNES ON CDN SHIPS 4,212,892

TONNES ON U.S. SHIPS 111,298

TONNES ON FOREIGN SHIPS 155,807

TONNES ON BULK CARGO BARGES

TONNES ON BARGES IN CONTAINERS

TONNES ON TRUCK FERRY

TOTAL TONNES

0

0

51,590

4,716,495

0

0

0

0

TOTAL SHIPMENTS

904

1,467

COMMODITY

THIS YEAR LAST YEAR

THIS YEAR LAST YEAR

AGGREGATES

LUMBER

PETROLEUM

GENERAL CARGO

OTHER DRY BULK

OTHER LIQUID BULK

GRAIN

TOTAL TONNAGE

1,498,712

0

156,169

82,044

1,971,750

0

822,912

4,531,587

601

115

0

0

0

1,069

1,785

4,312,617

204,396

129,152

0

0

70,330

4,531,587

1,511,898

0

180,795

145,810

2,170,558

0

707,434

4,716,495

% DIFF

-6.32

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

-15.43

-17.82

% DIFF

-2.31

-45.55

20.64

N/A

N/A

-26.65

-3.92

% DIFF

-0.87

N/A

-13.62

-43.73

-9.16

N/A

16.32

-3.92


