

## **PORT** WINDSOR PORT AUTHORITY

## PORT OF WINDSOR STATISTICS YEAR TO DATE

## For the Period Starting 1/1/2020 and Ending 12/31/2020

BARGES BULK CONTAINERS ON BARGES	0	0	N/A N/A
DETROIT/WINDSOR TRUCK FERRY	904	1,069	-15.43
TOTAL SHIPMENTS	1,467	1,785	-17.82
CARGO TONNAGE	THIS YEAR	LAST YEAR	% DIFF
TONNES ON CDN SHIPS	4,212,892	4,312,617	-2.31
TONNES ON U.S. SHIPS	111,298	204,396	-45.55
TONNES ON FOREIGN SHIPS	155,807	129,152	20.64
TONNES ON BULK CARGO BARGES	0	0	N/A
TONNES ON BARGES IN CONTAINERS	0	0	N/A
TONNES ON TRUCK FERRY	51,590	70,330	-26.65
TOTAL TONNES	4,531,587	4,716,495	-3.92
COMMODITY	THIS YEAR	LAST YEAR	% DIFF
AGGREGATES	1,498,712	1,511,898	-0.87
LUMBER	0	0	N/A
PETROLEUM	156,169	180,795	-13.62
GENERAL CARGO	82,044	145,810	-43.73
OTHER DRY BULK	1,971,750	2,170,558	-9.16
OTHER LIQUID BULK	0	0	N/A
GRAIN	822,912	707,434	16.32
TOTAL TONNAGE	4,531,587	4,716,495	-3.92